DUMAU JU JITSU TOKY O CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Mae | White | Senior 1 | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.3Kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Hiroshi Takehara
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

B83

Kazuo M asuda
STRAPPLE IBARAKI

Christopher Yeagley
RODEO STYLE GYM

BO0

B84

Wagner Andradree
INFIGHT JAPAN




